PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1221

- Page 2, line 5, remove "C.N.A.","
- Page 2, line 7, after the first underscored comma insert "or"
- Page 2, line 7, remove ", or certified nurse assistant"
- Page 2, line 9, replace "a regionally" with "an"
- Page 3, line 4, replace "this chapter" with "the name tag requirement"
- Page 3, line 17, remove "Knowingly aiding, assisting, procuring, employing, or advising an unlicensed person to"
- Page 3, remove lines 18 through 23
- Page 3, line 24, remove "4."
- Page 3, line 27, replace "5." with "3."
- Page 3, line 28, replace "6." with "4."

Renumber accordingly